
   
 

 

Master of Accounting 

Semester 2 Timetable 2025/26  
 (MASTER) 

 

Times Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09.00-
10.00 

  AY5117 Auditing 2 (bonded 
AY5120) (MIA1 + AY) ENG-2002  

AY5117 Auditing 2 (bonded 
AY5120) (MIA1 + AY) 
CA118 

 

 

10.00-
11.00 

AY5119 Advanced Financial 
Reporting 2 (AY) CA117  

AY5119 Advanced Financial 
Reporting 2 (AY) CA117  
 

AY5117 Auditing 2 (bonded 
AY5120) (MIA1 + AY) ENG-2002  

AY5117 Auditing 2 (bonded 
AY5120) (MIA1 + AY)  
CA118 

 

11.00-
12.00 

AY5119 Advanced Financial 
Reporting 2 (AY) CA117  

AY5119 Advanced Financial 
Reporting 2 (AY) CA117  
 

   

12.00-
13.00 

   AY5105 Corporate Finance (bonded 
AY5109) McMunn Theatre 
 

 

13.00-
14.00 

     
 

  

14.00-
15.00 

AY5105 Corporate Finance  
(bonded AY5109)  
TB305 – Seminar Room 

AY5140 Management Control for 
Sustainable Organizations (bonded 
AY5107) (CF, MIA1, MIA3, AY, APE) 
ENG-G017 

AY5119 Advanced Financial 
Reporting 2 (AY) CA115 
 

AY5140 Management Control for 
Sustainable Organizations (bonded 
AY5107) (CF, MIA1, MIA3, AY, APE) 
AC213 

 

15.00-
16.00 

AY5105 Corporate Finance  
(bonded AY5109)  
TB305 – Seminar Room 

 

AY5140 Management Control for 
Sustainable Organizations (bonded 
AY5107) (CF, MIA1, MIA3, AY, APE) 
ENG-G017 

AY5101 Taxation II CA101 AY5140 Management Control for 
Sustainable Organizations (bonded 
AY5107) (CF, MIA1, MIA3, AY, APE) 
AC213 

 

16.00-
17.00 

 AY5101 Taxation II / AY5117 
Auditing 2 
WORKSHOP* CA117 

AY5101 Taxation II CA101   

17.00-
18.00 

 AY5101 Taxation II / AY5117 
Auditing 2 
WORKSHOP* CA117 

AY5105 Corporate Finance (bonded 
AY5109) ENG G017 
Tutorial  
Starting Week 3 

  

18:00 – 
19:00 

     

Note 1: Classes in addition to the timetable above 
Please note that there WILL be other classes in addition to the regular classes scheduled above.  For example, there will be regular tutorials (days and times to be announced). There will also be additional 
workshops, guest lectures, etc. in various subjects.  The timetable will be updated on a weekly basis and published on Canvas by Friday afternoon of the previous week. 
*Lecturer will advise start date of tutorials - please note, there will be no tutorials / workshops in week 1 



   
 

 

**Lecture will advise on when this timeslot will be used 

 
Code Module Lecturer Email 

AY5101 Taxation II Mary Cosgrove 
Sophie Sweeney 

Mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie 
Sophie.sweeney@universityofgalway.ie 

AY5140 Management Control for Sustainable 
Organizations 

Patricia Martyn  
Breda Sweeney 

Patricia.martyn@universityofgalway.ie 
Breda.sweeney@universityofgalway.ie  

AY5105 Corporate Finance Sophie Sweeney Sophie.sweeney@universityofgalwaly.ie 

AY5117 Auditing II Sharon Cotter 
Frank Conaty 

Sharon.cotter@universityofgalway.ie  
Francis.conaty@universityofgalway.ie  

AY5119 Advanced Financial Reporting II Emer Curtis 
Sean Reilly 

Emer.curtis@universityofgalway.ie  
sean.reilly@universityofgalway.ie 

AY537 Skills for Accounting Research and Practice Natasha Caulfield  
Derek Moriarty 

Natashalouise.caulfield@universityofgalway.ie  
TBC 
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